

KOSHER LUNCH

INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS

Asian Lo Mein Chicken Salad

Ingredients: chicken, rice noodles (rice flour, water), lime juice, Tamari (water, soybeans, salt, sugar), rice vinegar, garlic, sesame oil, ginger, brown sugar, carrots, edamame, red cabbage, red pepper, scallions
Allergens: sesame, soybean

Asian Rice Noodles with Shiitake Mushrooms & Tofu (Vegan & Gluten-Free)

Ingredients: tofu (organic non-GMO soybeans, nigari, gypsum, water), rice noodles (rice flour, water), lime juice, Tamari (water, soybeans, salt, sugar), rice vinegar, garlic, sesame oil, ginger, brown sugar, shiitake mushrooms, carrots, edamame, red cabbage, red pepper, scallions
Allergens: sesame, soybean

Fresh Strawberries

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Ingredients: flour, chocolate chips (sugar, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, vanilla, soy lecithin), vegetable oil blend (soybean, palm & olive oils), water, salt, mono & diglycerides, soy lecithin, sodium benzoate, natural & artificial flavors, brown sugar, sugar, eggs, baking soda, vanilla flavor
Allergens: egg, wheat, soybean

Please inform your server before ordering if you or any member of your party has food allergies.